2024 Oliver G. and Sarah Sloan Bauman Fund for the Arts Grants
Eight grant awards totaling $60,585

Ballet Artists of WNY (Neglia Ballet)
Support The Nutcracker

Buffalo Opera Unlimited
Support a classical opera production

Chautauqua Regional Youth Ballet
Support a classical ballet production

Fredonia College Foundation of the
State University of New York (Hillman Opera)
Support Cosi Fan Tutte

Genesee-Orleans Regional Arts Council
Support The Nutcracker

Gowanda'’s Historic Hollywood Theater
Support Bluebeard’s Castle

Greater Niagara Ballet Company
Support The Nutcracker

Opera-Lytes
Support The Merry Widow

< >
Community Foundation
for Greater Buffalo

$10,000
$8,000
$8,000

$4,000

$10,770
$5,000
$12,000

$2,815



