

## 2024 Oliver G. and Sarah Sloan Bauman Fund for the Arts Grants

Eight grant awards totaling \$60,585

Ballet Artists of WNY (Neglia Ballet) Support The Nutcracker	\$10,000
Buffalo Opera Unlimited Support a classical opera production	\$8,000
Chautauqua Regional Youth Ballet Support a classical ballet production	\$8,000
Fredonia College Foundation of the State University of New York (Hillman Opera) Support Cosi Fan Tutte	\$4,000
Genesee-Orleans Regional Arts Council Support The Nutcracker	\$10,770
Gowanda's Historic Hollywood Theater Support Bluebeard's Castle	\$5,000
Greater Niagara Ballet Company Support The Nutcracker	\$12,000
Opera-Lytes Support The Merry Widow	\$2,815